Bellekler

Uriin

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N2258/16
LLETR LT KINGSTON 1x16G

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32S22D8/16
KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM KVR32S52258/16
KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/16
KINGSTON 1x16G

16GB DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BS8-16
CUDIMM KINGSTON

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

Fiyat

30,78 USD

32,40 USD

32,40 USD

34,02 USD

52,92 USD



